January
1/7

1/14
1/20
February
2/2

2/4

2/10
2/10
2/11
March
3/1
3/4-3/5
3/4

3/11
3/26 -3/27
3/30
April

4/1

4/8

4/27 - 4/29
May

5/6

5/11
5/13

Sts. Peter & Paul Council of Catholic Women

Mon
Mon
Sun

Sat
Mon
Sun
Sun
Mon

Fri

Mon - Tues
Mon

Mon

Tues - Wed
Sat

Mon
Mon
Thurs-Sat

Mon
Sat
Mon

2018-2019 Calendar of Events

January Board Meeting - St. Joseph
January General Meeting - Parish Hall
CCW Sunday - 10am Mass/Breakfast in Parish Hall

Central Deanery Spring Board Meeting - Annunciation
February Board Meeting - St. Joseph

Host Coffee & Donuts - 8am & 10am Masses
Chocolate Bake Sale - Parish Hall

February General Meeting - Parish Hall

BINGO - Parish Hall

Focus 11 Cookies - Holy Family

March Board Meeting - St. Joseph
March General Meeting - Parish Hall
Catholic Days at the Capital

Central Deanery Spring Board Meeting

April Board Meeting - St. Joseph
April General Meeting - Parish Hall
ODCCW Convention - Renaissance Hotel - Orlando

May Board Meeting - St. Joseph Room
Tea Party / Fashion Show - Parish Hall
May General Meeting - Parish Hall



