Sts. Peter & Paul Council of Catholic Women 2018-2019 Calendar of Events

January		
1/7	Mon	January Board Meeting - St. Joseph
1/14	Mon	January General Meeting - Parish Hall
1/20	Sun	CCW Sunday - 10am Mass/Breakfast in Parish Hall
February		
2/2	Sat	Central Deanery Spring Board Meeting - Annunciation
2/4	Mon	February Board Meeting - St. Joseph
2/10	Sun	Host Coffee & Donuts - 8am & 10am Masses
2/10	Sun	Chocolate Bake Sale - Parish Hall
2/11	Mon	February General Meeting - Parish Hall
March		
3/1	Fri	BINGO - Parish Hall
3/4 - 3/5	Mon - Tues	Focus 11 Cookies - Holy Family
3/4	Mon	March Board Meeting - St. Joseph
3/11	Mon	March General Meeting - Parish Hall
3/26 - 3/27	Tues - Wed	Catholic Days at the Capital
3/30	Sat	Central Deanery Spring Board Meeting
April		
4/1	Mon	April Board Meeting - St. Joseph
4/8	Mon	April General Meeting - Parish Hall
4/27 - 4/29	Thurs-Sat	ODCCW Convention - Renaissance Hotel - Orlando
May		
5/6	Mon	May Board Meeting - St. Joseph Room
5/11	Sat	Tea Party / Fashion Show - Parish Hall
5/13	Mon	May General Meeting - Parish Hall